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/00 STAMPED

APRIL 23, 2022

177
136

BILLY  JOINVILLE
NOAH FRANKS

26 SLOAN DOLAN 25 M

174

8 MARIA F

155
160
152
149
28
105
126
130
69
86
119
168
99
57
104
131
21
107
106
142
120
24
68
102
134
176
58
129
141
128

CHRIS BRUNETT 55
MILLER 40
NATE HANLEY 36 M

18 M
20 M

M

F

QUASHAUN  WILLIS 28

COHEN  BLANKENSOP

SUSAN DUNN 44 F

KIRK INGOLD 55 M
ROSS JONES 33 M
BRADLEY MAY

1

33 M

M

2

LAUREN PASCARELLA 37
TARA MARTENS 32 F
BRIAN DERRICKSON 35 M

KARI  FULLER 24 F

ED GODFREY 68 M
ALEX SALDANA 18 M
HAROLD SENNETT 46 M

TOM CRUM 33 M
ELIUAH FRED KELLY
BROOK POLLACK 48

JORDAN HAWKINS 22

LUTHER COE 23 M

I
M

F

M

F

50

M

CHRISTOPHER SANTIAGO 30 M

PAUL  WILLEY 38 M
DAVID DOWNING 71
KEVIN MARTENS 37

JENNA FOX 19 F

MICHELLE LEIMBACH

M
M

38

JOHN MARSHALL 59 M

RON TRAVITZ 63 M
LISA BRYANT 55 F
KENNETH GUY 49
KATHLEEN SANN 23

M

F

F

17.43
20.15
20.18
20.36
22.04
22.07
22.08
23.33
23.36
24.01
24.09
24.23
24.27
24.33
24.34
24.34
24.36
24.37
24.47
24.51
24.58
25.08
2511
25.12
25.30
25.51
26.12
26.32
26.34
26.37
27.23
27.45
28.07
28.26
28.40

5K



36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.

57.
58.

60.
61.
62.
63.
64.

66.
67.

69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

92.
93.
94.
95.
96.

98,
99

100.
101.
102.
1083.
104.
106.
106.

151
137
29
70
175
144
48
125
121
43
200
87

MELANIE BLANKENSOP 40
BRETT HAPNER 38 M
RACHEL POMYCALA 32 F

MAUREEN  WILSON 51
Z00 KEEPER 67 M

F

LORIE PHILLIPS 55 F

STEVE BALL 41 M
DORIS TATE 45 F
SHANNON  POLCZYNSKI
JENNIFER GEORGE 33
LISA BLAGUS 37 F
CHARLES CHERRY 63

3 KRISTA MORRIS 37 F

122
27
167

ASHER MESSICK 20
LAUREN
ANDREW  BLAGUS 7

49

F

M

M

ENGLEMAN 27

M

166 ANDY BLAGUS 44 M

63
64
162

JON SUTTON 45 M
ELLA SUTTON 10 F
ANNA  BALL 43 F

5 ERIN SHOCKLEY 43 F
93 RICHARD MAJORS 50 M
60 AMANDA CARNAHAN 33

59
145
146
154
91
109
36
161
62
173
140
51
148
169
164
71
143
61
112
79
157
80
111
110
113
97
72
39
123
127
78

RYAN CARNAHAN 37
SARAH BRIENZE 37

M
F

F

F

JOSEPH BRIENZE 42 M
F

KRISTINE GARLITZ 35
PAUL DOUGLAS

70 M

JACOB KENNY 35 M

MELINDA ECHOLS 49
JENNIFER  SCOTT 39
KATHLEEN  BEVILLE
JAIME TONER 40 F
ANGELA GUY 47 F

F
F

58 F

ROSEMARY  BRITTINGHAM 60

ASHLEY ENNIS 35 F
MICHAEL HANSON 14 M
SUSAN  FINEAGAN 61 F

PETER HANSON 47 M

LUCAS SUN 20 M
DONNA  MATTESON 61

DEBBIE WEBSTER 58
BRIDGET HERSHEY 41

NOREEN SHORTT 65
JULIE CONDOS 41 F

F
F
F
F

JAMES BLAINE 45 M

ALBERT PACITTI 56
DAVID MOYER 37 M

M

SUE SHERWOOD 68 F

ZOE SKIBICKI 8 F
SUSAN
KRISTIN  STAPLES 42

F

CARLA OWENS 46 F

RONALD PURNELL

7 BERNIE DORMER 77 M

17
47

150
201
147

JERRY MOYER 63 M
LYDIA  BRADSHAW 20
JAMIE SCOTT 43 F

CARLTON BRADSHAW 55 M

ANGIE KUSS 45 F

1 MARY DIBARTOLO 62

40

138

96
124
42
12
82
83
55
38

SHELLY DURHAM 57
JENNIFER HAPNER 35
CHRISTINA  GALLAGHER
LUCY ROSE 46 F
HEATHER DAVIS 50

F

F
F

PITSENBARGER 63

64 M

F

35

F

MICHAEL CAMILLO 44 M

MARY HAWKINS 62
DAWN HIGGS 56 F
SAMANTHA  CHILICAS
ABIGAIL DECARLO 22

F

30
F

F

F

F

F

F

F

28.46
28.50
28.54
28.58
29.17
29.25
29.28
29.46
30.41
30.41
30.45
30.55
30.57
31.09
31.20
31.21
31.22
31.23
31.24
31.35
31.49
31.56
32.09
32.10
32.26
32.27
32.41
32.44
32.46
32.48
32.50
33.12
33.22
33.33
33.50
33.54
34.11
34.13
34.18
34.35
34.52
34.54
356.21
35.32
36.06
36.32
36.33
36.35
36.41
36.56
36.58
36.58
36.59
37.32
38.31
39.50
39.57
39.59
40.02
40.09
40.51
40.52
41.20
41.44
42.02
42.06
42.14
42.32
42.33
42.57
43.35



107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.

0-12
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64
72
13
10
17
53
15
76
66

139 ELLIANA HAPNER 12 F
81 SOMER JOHN 42 F

56 JULIE CHILICAS 57 F

135 SHAD COMBS 48 M

179 GRETCHEN ARDIS 56 F
101 EMMA COLLIER 10 F

100 LINDSEY COLLIER 36 F
94 CHRISTINE WOLFE 51 F
73 CARRIANNE CICERO 28 F
44 DAWN BEAUCHAMP 47 F
178 JAMISYN ARAVANIS 8 F
53 AVA CARVER 10 F

84 COLLEENE O'FERRELL 54 F
85 ALLI HIGGS 24 F

52 AMANDA GRAVENOR 32 F
88 MARY DERRICKSON 30 F
89 ANNETTE THORNTON 49 F
75 PERRY AULIE 57 M

74 DANIELA AULIE 48 F

4 VERA CAMILLO 74 F

108 AMANDA BOUTON 35 F
171 JILLIAN SITARAS 29 F

132 SUZANNE MAXA-ALBERS 55
22 CATHERINE INGLE 55 F

18 KEN ALBERS 59 M

159 MIA NATHANIEL 6 F

158 ALIZABETH NATHANIEL 28 F
76  MADELINE SKIBICKI 6 F

77 CHARLOTTE SKIBICKI 39 F
114 MICHELLE MACK-MOYER 33
133  JANET STEPHENS 61 F
172 JAMES SITARAS 28 M

170 CHARLENE CAPALDO 59 F
67 DAVID WOODARD 49 M
66 SOPHIA O@CONNOR 4 F
65 CHRISTINA WOODARD 49 F
116  ARPHINE ACKERMAN 54 F
115 DEANDRIA ACKERMAN 33 F
118 KRISTINA ACKERMAN 30 F

FEMALE

ELLA SUTTON 10 F
ZOE SKIBICKI 8 F

9 ELLIANA HAPNER 12 F
1 EMMA COLLIER 10 F
8 JAMISYN ARAVANIS 8 F
AVA CARVER 10 F

9 MIA NATHANIEL 6 F
MADELINE SKIBICKI 6 F
SOPHIA O€CONNOR 4 F

F

F

46.02
46.24
47.41
47.55
48.02
48.04
48.05
48.09
48.14
48.18
48.34
48.44
49.27
49.27
49.35
52.23
52.24
52.32
52.33
52.37
52.40
556.17
56.39
56.41
56.51
1.00.20
1.00.20
1.01.10
1.01.28
1.04.45
1.04.46
1.06.32
1.06.32
1.06.44
1.06.52
1.06.54
1.10.19
1.10.21
1.10.23

MALE

0-12

1.
2.

1562 COHEN BLANKENSOP 12
7 M

167 ANDREW BLAGUS

13-19

1.
2.
3.

177  BILLY  JOINVILLE

18

M

99 ALEX SALDANA 18 M

169 MICHAEL HANSON

14 M

M



13-19

1. 102

20 - 29

119
107
128
27
47
38
73
85
171
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w
o
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39

130
69
134
29
43
200
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10. 154
1. 161
12. 148
13. 138
14. 96
15. 55
16. 100
17. 52
18. 88
19. 108
20. 77
21, 114
22. 115
23. 118

40 - 49

149
151
125
121
162
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173
10. 140
1. 79
12. 80
13. 123
14. 127
15. 150
16. 147
17. 124

JENNA FOX 19 F

KARI  FULLER 24
JORDAN  HAWKINS

F
22

KATHLEEN ~SANN 23

LAUREN ENGLEMAN

27

F

F

F

LYDIA- BRADSHAW 20 F
ABIGAIL DECARLO 22
CARRIANNE CICERO 28

ALLI  HIGGS 24 F

JILLIAN ~ SITARAS 29

0. 158 ALIZABETH NATHANIEL

LAUREN PASCARELLA

TARA  MARTENS 32

F

MICHELLE LEIMBACH

RACHEL POMYCALA
JENNIFER  GEORGE
LISA  BLAGUS 37

3 KRISTA MORRIS 37
60 AMANDA CARNAHAN 33
145 SARAH BRIENZE 37

32
33
F
F

F

F
F

28

37

3

F

KRISTINE GARLITZ 35
JENNIFER SCOTT 39 F
F
JENNIFER HAPNER 35
CHRISTINA ~ GALLAGHER
SAMANTHA ~ CHILICAS 30

ASHLEY ENNIS 35

LINDSEY COLLIER

36

8
F
F

F

F

F

F

F

35

F
F

AMANDA GRAVENOR 32
MARY DERRICKSON 30
AMANDA BOUTON 35
39

CHARLOTTE  SKIBICK

MICHELLE MACK-MOYER 33 F

F
F

F

F

F

F

DEANDRIA  ACKERMAN 33 F
KRISTINA  ACKERMAN 30

SUSAN DUNN 44

8 MARIA F MILLER 40

F
F

MELANIE BLANKENSOP 40

DORIS TATE 45 F

SHANNON  POLCZYNSKI

ANNA  BALL 43 F

5 ERIN SHOCKLEY 43
36 MELINDA ECHOLS 49 F

JAIME TONER 40
ANGELA GUY 47

BRIDGET HERSHEY

JULIE CONDOS 41
KRISTIN  STAPLES

F

F
=
41

F

42

CARLA OWENS 46

JAMIE SCOTT 43
ANGIE KUSS 45
LUCY ROSE 46

F
F
F

F

49

F

F

F

F

F

20 - 29

136
26

160
106
122
143
172

N~ =

w
o
1

39

155
105
126
86
104
142
120
68
137
10. 59
11. 109
12. 113
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40 - 49

57
21
141
48
166
63
146
71
111
10. 12
11. 135
12. 67

©CONDOT AN =

50 - 59

174
28
131
176
93
110
201
75
18

©CONDOT AW =

60 - 69

168
58
175
87
78

SUESE SN

NOAH FRANKS 20 M
SLOAN DOLAN 25 M
QUASHAUN ~ WILLIS 28 M
LUTHER COE 23 M
ASHER MESSICK 20 M
LUCAS SUN 20 M
JAMES SITARAS 28 M

NATE HANLEY 36 M
ROSS JONES 33 M
BRADLEY MAY 33 M

BRIAN DERRICKSON 35 M
TOM CRUM 33 M

CHRISTOPHER  SANTIAGO 30

PAUL WILLEY 38 M
KEVIN MARTENS 37 M
BRETT HAPNER 38 M
RYAN CARNAHAN 37 M
JACOB KENNY 35 M
DAVID MOYER 37 M

HAROLD SENNETT 46 M
BROOK POLLACK 48 M
KENNETH GUY 49 M
STEVE BALL 41 M
ANDY BLAGUS 44 M
JON SUTTON 45 M
JOSEPH BRIENZE 42 M
PETER HANSON 47 M
JAMES BLAINE 45 M
MICHAEL CAMILLO 44 M
SHAD COMBS 48 M
DAVID WOODARD 49 WM

CHRIS BRUNETT 55 M
KIRK INGOLD 55 M
ELIUAH FRED KELLY Il
JOHN MARSHALL 59 M
RICHARD MAJORS 50 M
ALBERT PACITTI 56 M
CARLTON BRADSHAW 55
PERRY AULIE 57 M
KEN ALBERS 59 M

ED GODFREY 68 M
RON TRAVITZ 63 M
Z00 KEEPER 67 M
CHARLES CHERRY 63 M
RONALD PURNELL 64 M

50

M

M

M



18. 81 SOMER JOHN 42 F

19. 44 DAWN BEAUCHAMP 47 F
20. 89 ANNETTE THORNTON 49 F
21. 74 DANIELA AULIE 48 F

22. 65 CHRISTINA WOODARD 49 F
50 - 59

1. 129 LISA BRYANT 55 F

2. 70 MAUREEN WILSON 51 F
3. 144 LORIE PHILLIPS 55 F

4. 62 KATHLEEN BEVILLE 58 F
5. 112 DEBBIE WEBSTER 58 F

6. 40 SHELLY DURHAM 57 F

7. 42 HEATHER DAVIS 50 F

8. 83 DAWN HIGGS 56 F

9. 56 JULIE CHILICAS 57 F

60 -

©CONDOT A WN =

70+
1.

179 GRETCHEN ARDIS 56 F
94 CHRISTINE WOLFE 51 F
84 COLLEENE O'FERRELL 54 F

132 SUZANNE MAXA-ALBERS 55 F

22 CATHERINE INGLE 655 F
170 CHARLENE CAPALDO 59 F
116 ARPHINE ACKERMAN 54 F

69

51 ROSEMARY BRITTINGHAM 60
164 SUSAN FINEAGAN 61 F
61 DONNA MATTESON 61 F
157 NOREEN SHORTT 65 F
97 SUE SHERWOOD 68 F

39 SUSAN PITSENBARGER 63 F
1 MARY DIBARTOLO 62 F

82 MARY HAWKINS 62 F

133 JANET STEPHENS 61 F

4 VERA CAMILLO 74 F

FEMALE OVERALL

8 MARIA F MILLER 40 F
149 SUSAN DUNN 44 F

130 LAUREN PASCARELLA 37 F
69 TARA MARTENS 32 F

119 KARlI FULLER 24 F

107 JORDAN HAWKINS 22 F
102 JENNA FOX 19 F

134 MICHELLE LEIMBACH 38 F
129 LISA BRYANT 55 F

128 KATHLEEN SANN 23 F
151 MELANIE BLANKENSOP 40
29 RACHEL POMYCALA 32 F
70 MAUREEN WILSON 51 F
144 LORIE PHILLIPS 55 F

F

':

6. 117 JERRY MOYER 63 M

70+

1. 24 DAVID DOWNING 71 M
2. 91 PAUL DOUGLAS 70 M
3. 7 BERNIE DORMER 77 M

MALE OVERALL

177  BILLY JOINVILLE 18 M
136 NOAH FRANKS 20 M

26 SLOAN DOLAN 25 M

174 CHRIS BRUNETT 55 M
155 NATE HANLEY 36 M

160 QUASHAUN  WILLIS 28 M
152 COHEN BLANKENSOP 12 M
28 KIRK INGOLD 55 M

105 ROSS JONES 33 M

10. 126 BRADLEY MAY 33 M

11. 86 BRIAN DERRICKSON 35 M
12. 168 ED GODFREY 68 M

13. 99 ALEX SALDANA 18 M

14. 57 HAROLD SENNETT 46 M
15. 104 TOM CRUM 33 M

16. 131 ELUJAH FRED KELLY Il 50
17. 21 BROOK POLLACK 48 M
18. 106 LUTHER COE 23 M

©CONDOT AW =

19. 142 CHRISTOPHER SANTIAGO 30 M

20. 120 PAUL WILLEY 38 M
21. 24 DAVID DOWNING 71 M
22. 68 KEVIN MARTENS 37 M
23. 176 JOHN MARSHALL 59 M
24. 58 RON TRAVITZ 63 M
25. 141 KENNETH GUY 49 M
26. 137 BRETT HAPNER 38 M
27. 175 Z7Z0OO KEEPER 67 M
28. 48 STEVE BALL 41 M

29. 87 CHARLES CHERRY 63 M
30. 122 ASHER MESSICK 20 M
31. 167 ANDREW BLAGUS 7 M
32. 166 ANDY BLAGUS 44 M
33. 63 JON SUTTON 45 M
34. 93 RICHARD MAJORS 50 M
35. 59 RYAN CARNAHAN 37 M
36. 146 JOSEPH BRIENZE 42 M
37. 91 PAUL DOUGLAS 70 M
38. 109 JACOB KENNY 35 M
39. 169 MICHAEL HANSON 14 M
40. 71 PETER HANSON 47 M
41. 143 LUCAS SUN 20 M
42. 111 JAMES BLAINE 45 M
43. 110 ALBERT PACITTI 56 M
44. 113 DAVID MOYER 37 M

45. 78 RONALD PURNELL 64 M
46. 7 BERNIE DORMER 77 M
47. 117 JERRY MOYER 63 M
48. 201 CARLTON BRADSHAW 55 M
49. 12 MICHAEL CAMILLO 44 M
50. 135 SHAD COMBS 48 M
51. 75 PERRY AULIE 57 M



15.
16.
17.

19.
20.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

62.
63.

65.
66.
68.
69.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

125 DORIS TATE 45 F

121 SHANNON POLCZYNSKI 49
43 JENNIFER GEORGE 33 F
200 LISA BLAGUS 37 F

3 KRISTA MORRIS 37 F

27 LAUREN ENGLEMAN 27 F
64 ELLA SUTTON 10 F

162 ANNA BALL 43 F

5 ERIN SHOCKLEY 43 F

60 AMANDA CARNAHAN 33 F
145 SARAH BRIENZE 37 F
154 KRISTINE GARLITZ 35 F
36 MELINDA ECHOLS 49 F
161 JENNIFER SCOTT 39 F
62 KATHLEEN BEVILLE 58 F
173 JAIME TONER 40 F

140 ANGELA GUY 47 F

51 ROSEMARY BRITTINGHAM 60
148 ASHLEY ENNIS 35 F
164 SUSAN FINEAGAN 61 F
61 DONNA MATTESON 61 F
112 DEBBIE WEBSTER 58 F
79 BRIDGET HERSHEY 41 F
157 NOREEN SHORTT 65 F
80 JULIE CONDOS 41 F

97 SUE SHERWOOD 68 F
72 ZOE SKIBICKI 8 F

39 SUSAN PITSENBARGER 63 F
123 KRISTIN STAPLES 42 F
127 CARLA OWENS 46 F

47 LYDIA BRADSHAW 20 F
150 JAMIE SCOTT 43 F

147 ANGIE KUSS 45 F

1 MARY DIBARTOLO 62 F
40 SHELLY DURHAM 57 F
138 JENNIFER HAPNER 35 F
96 CHRISTINA GALLAGHER 35 F
124 LUCY ROSE 46 F

42 HEATHER DAVIS 50 F

82 MARY HAWKINS 62 F

83 DAWN HIGGS 56 F

55 SAMANTHA CHILICAS 30 F
38 ABIGAIL DECARLO 22 F
139 ELLIANA HAPNER 12 F
81 SOMER JOHN 42 F

56 JULIE CHILICAS 57 F
179 GRETCHEN ARDIS 56 F
101 EMMA COLLIER 10 F
100 LINDSEY COLLIER 36 F
94 CHRISTINE WOLFE 51 F
73 CARRIANNE CICERO 28 F
44 DAWN BEAUCHAMP 47 F
178 JAMISYN ARAVANIS 8 F
53 AVA CARVER 10 F

84 COLLEENE O'FERRELL 54 F
85 ALLI HIGGS 24 F

52 AMANDA GRAVENOR 32 F
88 MARY DERRICKSON 30 F
89 ANNETTE THORNTON 49 F
74 DANIELA AULIE 48 F

4 VERA CAMILLO 74 F

108 AMANDA BOUTON 35 F
171 JILLIAN  SITARAS 29 F
132 SUZANNE MAXA-ALBERS 55 F
22 CATHERINE INGLE 55 F
159 MIA  NATHANIEL 6 F
158 ALIZABETH NATHANIEL 28 F
76 MADELINE SKIBICKI 6 F
77 CHARLOTTE SKIBICKI 39 F
114 MICHELLE MACK-MOYER 33 F
133 JANET STEPHENS 61 F

F

F

18 KEN ALBERS 59
JAMES SITARAS 28
DAVID WOODARD 49



86.
87.
88.

9.
o1,

170 CHARLENE CAPALDO

66 SOPHIA O@CONNOR 4

59
F

F

65 CHRISTINA WOODARD 49 F
116 ARPHINE ACKERMAN 54 F
DEANDRIA  ACKERMAN 33 F

115
118

KRISTINA  ACKERMAN

30

F



